
Waikato/BOP Track Results 2017 - Provisional

Junior Girls 100m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.2 Heat 2 - Wind -1.1
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 Alesha McQuoid MORR 13.31 1 Zara Ludbrook SHGC 13.78

2 Jesse Astwood HAMG 13.78 2 Cayla Warner BETH 13.89

3 Te Amorangi Wright FORE 14.06 3 Hannah McGregor AQU 13.60

4 Vienna Pickering SHGC 13.73 4 Betty Fotu TAUP 13.98

5 Hunta Conrad TMNH 14.81 5 Georgia Crowe ROTL 15.08

6 Emma Cox OTOR 14.3 6 Katie Wood PUTA 15.47

7 Abigail Griffiths OTC 13.40 7 Maddy Smith STPC 14.46

8 Jamiee Eades TGC 13.38 8

Junior Girls Final - Wind 0.6m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

100m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Vienna Pickering SHGC 13.73 13.69 7

2 Abigail Griffiths OTC 13.40 13.2 2

3 Alesha McQuoid MORR 13.31 13.15 1

4 Hannah McGregor AQU 13.60 13.63 5

5 Jamiee Eades TGC 13.38 13.32 3

6 Zara Ludbrook SHGC 13.78 13.55 4

7 Cayla Warner BETH 13.89 13.65 6

8 Jesse Astwood HAMG 13.78 13.7 8

Junior Boys 100m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.6 Heat 2 - Wind -1.1
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 Dale Wolsbauer CAMB 13.04 1 Josiah Lewis TBC 12.9

2 Brandon Lowther STPC 12.66 2 Ben McIntosh HAUR 12.79

3 Jonte Rikiriki SJHM 12.95 3 Brayden Dew AQU 13.35

4 Dylan Wilson HAMB 12.92 4 Lewis Minogue TAUP 12.46

5 Taran Ainsworth HAUR 12.93 5 Hayden Beare TEAW 13.86

6 John Canlas WHGM 13.15 6 Mohi Nahona TOKO 13.14

7 Kingi Maaka OTOR 13.07 7 Vaden Batt JPCR 14.01

8 Luke Vanblerk BETH 12.32 8 Kenley Liu HAMB 12.78

Junior Boys 100m - Final- Wind 1.0m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

100m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Taran Ainsworth HAUR 12.93 12.63 7

2 Josiah Lewis TBC 12.9 12.61 6

3 Lewis Minogue TAUP 12.46 12.22 2

4 Kenley Liu HAMB 12.78 12.77 8

5 Luke Vanblerk BETH 12.32 12.15 1

6 Brandon Lowther STPC 12.66 12.5 4

7 Ben McIntosh HAUR 12.79 12.46 3

8 Dylan Wilson HAMB 12.92 12.57 5

Intermediate Girls 100m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.1 Heat 2 - Wind -0.2
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 Amber Hope CAMB 13.30 1 Hinewai Knowles CAMB 13.30

2 Olivia Came STPC 13.24 2 Dhayna King SHGC 14.15

3 Megan Cochran TEAR 14.16 3 Kayli Tuiraviravi TGC 13.40

4 Iris Hut OTOR 14.11 4 Rebekah Edhouse ROTL 13.21

5 Charlotte Drabble MTMA 13.28 5 Hearehakau Tihi TEAW 13.92

6 Ave Aguire TEAW 6

7 7

8 8

Intermediate Girls 100m - Final - Wind -0.1m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

100m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Hearehakau Tihi TEAW 13.92 14.09 7

2 Kayli Tuiraviravi TGC 13.40 13.34 6

3 Olivia Came STPC 13.24 13.05 1

4 Rebekah Edhouse ROTL 13.21 13.2 3

5 Charlotte Drabble MTMA 13.28 13.13 2

6 Hinewai Knowles CAMB 13.30 13.26 4

7 Amber Hope CAMB 13.30 13.27 5

8 Iris Hut OTOR 14.11 DNS

Intermediate Boys 100m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.4 Heat 2- Wind -1.4
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 Liam Wilson HAMB 11.85 1

2 Ethan Wallace MATA 12.22 2 Mattheus Pio HAMB 11.82

3 Lewis Goldby HAUR 12.26 3 Copper Fortis OTOR 12.99

4 Ethan Carter TEAW 12.04 4 Samuel Macredie BETH 12.09

5 Tyron Hilton HAMB 11.89 5 Kaleb Harland TEAW 12.54

6 Tyzak Rhind TBC 12.27 6 Lasarusa Seinbale RBHS 11.77

7 7 Liam McMillan JPCR 12.27

8 8 Tane Tarawa TMNH 12.79



Intermediate Boys 100m - Final - Wind 1.0m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

100m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Lasarusa Seinbale RBHS 12.26 11.56 2

2 Samuel Macredie BETH 12.09 11.95 6

3 Liam Wilson HAMB 11.85 11.46 1

4 Liam MacMillan JPC 11.77 12.09 7

5 Tyron Hilton HAMB 11.89 11.58 4

6 Mattheus Pio HAMB 11.82 11.57 3

7 Ethan Carter TEAW 12.04 11.88 5

8 Ethan Wallace MATA 12.22 12.19 8

Senior Girls 100m - Straight Final - Wind -0.1

Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

100m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1

2 Lauren Henry STPC 12.56 2

3 Montessa Tairakena HAMG 12.55 1

4 Ella Wilton MORR 13.42 6

5 Jess Strick STPC 13.41 5

6 Eva Kessels WKDS 13.85 7

7 Sophie Moore JPC 13.38 4

8 Sophia Bogdanovas TGC 13.13 3

Senior Boys 100m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.9 Heat 2 - Wind -1.6
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Samuel Digglemann HAMB 11.53 2 Johannes De Koster TBC 11.70

3 Tevita Finau SJHM 11.74 3 Jacob Grant OTC 11.72

4 Selestino Ravutaumada RBHS 11.88 4 Alec Johnson JPC 12.01

5 Hohepa Towers TEAW 11.95 5 Cameron Collins TEAW 11.92

6 Marlin Tonge TOKO 12.72 6

7 Wian Binedell THAM 11.81 7

8 8

Senior Boys 100m -Final - Wind 0.4m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

100m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Cameron Collins TEAW 11.92 11.79 6

2 Selestino Ravutaumada RBHS 11.88 11.66 5

3 Johannes De Koster TBC 11.70 11.51 2

4 Samuel Digglemann HAMB 11.53 11.35 1

5 Jacob Grant OTC 11.72 11.56 3

6 Tevita Finau SJHM 11.74 11.6 4

7 Wian Binedell THAM 11.81 11.93 7

8 Hohepa Towers TEAW 11.95 11.97 8

Para Athletes 100m - Straight Final - Wind +0.1
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1

2 Te Huia Apaana WAIH 13.56 1

3 Nathan Butler OPO 15.03 4

4 Alexander Josey FAIR 14.22 2

5 Dale Butler OPO 18.07 5

6 Aldrey Soria FAIR 14.33 3
7

8

Junior Girls 200m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.5m/s Heat 2 - Wind -0.6m/s
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Annalies Kalma STPC 26.31 2 Abigail Griffiths OTC 27.25

3 Jesse Astwood HAMG 28.39 3 Jamiee Eades TGC 27.12

4 Zara Ludbrook SHGC 28.19 4 Cayla Warner BETH 27.75

5 Emma Cox OTOR 29.12 5 Lilli-Lee Tupe TAUP 29.12

6 Betty Fotu TAUP 29.10 6 Maddy Smith STPC 28.81

7 Lucy Vellenoweth WKDS 27.43 7 Molly Sinclair JPC 29.25

8 8

Junior Girls 200m -Final - Wind 0.1m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Jesse Astwood HAMG 28.39 28.75 7

2 Zara Ludbrook SHGC 28.19 28.4 6

3 Jamiee Eades TGC 27.12 27.34 3

4 Annalies Kalma STPC 26.31 26.47 1

5 Abigail Griffiths OTC 27.25 27.52 4

6 Lucy Vellenoweth WKDS 27.43 27.23 2

7 Cayla Warner BETH 27.75 27.82 5

8 Maddy Smith STPC 28.81 28.78 8



Junior Boys 200m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.1m/s Heat 2 - Wind -0.2m/s
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 Kenley Liu HAMB 25.45 1 Sam Mitchell STPC 26.23

2 Daswon Smith STPC 25.42 2 Aminio Manu SPLH 26.34

3 Joseph Goudie HAUR 25.7 3 Taran Ainsworth HAUR 25.86

4 Clark Veal THAM 25.70 4 Luke Vanblerk BETH 24.70

5 Kingi Maaka OTOR 26.38 5 Nic Battersby ROTL 27.53

6 Max Brebner TBC 24.71 6 Kereti Mikaera JPC 26.38

7 Lewis Minogue TAUP 24.44 7 Hayden Beare TEAW 28.19

8 8 Dylan Wilson HAMB 26.33

Junior Boys 200m - Final - Wind -0.2m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Joseph Goudie HAUR 25.7 25.34 4

2 Daswon Smith STPC 25.42 25.8 6

3 Luke Vanblerk BETH 24.70 24.8 3

4 Lewis Minogue TAUP 24.44 24.76 2

5 Taran Ainsworth HAUR 25.86 26.56 7

6 Max Brebner TBC 24.71 24.71 1

7 Kenley Liu HAMB 25.45 DNS

8 Clark Veal THAM 25.70 25.68 5

Intermediate Girls 200m - Heat 1 - Wind 0.2m/s Heat 2 - Wind -0.9m/s
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Amber Hope CAMB 26.94 2 Eliana Slaney CAMB 27.43

3 Maria Sartin HAMG 26.91 3 Megan Cochran TEAR 29

4 Georgia Ronowicz WKDS 28.3 4 Iris Hut OTOR 29.29

5 Olivia Came STPC 27.1 5 Kayli Tuiraviravi TGC 27.23

6 Katie Roper TEAR 27.6 6 Rebekah Edhouse ROTL 28.59

7 Jasmine Morrison RGHS 27.74 7

8 8

Intermediate Girls 200m -Final - Wind -0.6m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Jasmine Morrison RGHS 27.74 27.47 5

2 Olivia Came STPC 27.1 27.08 3

3 Kayli Tuiraviravi TGC 27.23 27.13 4

4 Maria Sartin HAMG 26.91 26.82 2

5 Eliana Slaney CAMB 27.43 27.72 6

6 Amber Hope CAMB 26.94 26.74 1

7 Katie Roper TEAR 27.6 27.74 7

8 Georgia Ronowicz WKDS 28.3 28.69 8

Intermediate Boys 200m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.8m/s Heat 2 - Wind 0.4m/s
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Dale Jacobs JPCR 26.18 2 Liam Wilson HAMB 23.93

3 Ethan Carter TEAW 23.88 3 Lewis Goldby HAUR 24.16

4 Tyron Hilton HAMB 23.61 4 Ethan Wallace MATA 24.51

5 Aydan Goldby HAUR 24.68 5 Copper Fortis OTOR 25.83

6 Bodie Mechell STPC 25.46 6 Lasarua Seinibale RBHS 23.68

7 Matteus Pio HAMB 23.77 7 Kaleb Harland TEAW 25.7

8 8

Intermediate Boys 200m - Final - Wind -0.2m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Aydan Goldby HAUR 24.68 24.51 8

2 Ethan Carter TEAW 23.88 23.93 5

3 Lasarua Seinibale RBHS 23.68 23.63 3

4 Tyron Hilton HAMB 23.61 23.11 1

5 Liam Wilson HAMB 23.93 23.73 4

6 Matteus Pio HAMB 23.77 23.29 2

7 Lewis Goldby HAUR 24.16 24.16 6

8 Ethan Wallace MATA 24.51 24.49 7

Senior Girls 200m - Heat 1 - Wind Heat 2 - Wind 
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 Alessandra MacDonald FAIR 1

2 Jess Hood SPLH 2

3 Lauren Henry STPC 3

4 Annabelle Cadogan WKDS 4

5 Ella Wilton MORR 5

6 Montessa Tairakena HAMG 6

7 Sophia Bogdanovas TGC 7

8 Sophie Moore JPC 8



Wind  -0.5 m/s

Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1 Alessandra MacDonald FAIR 27.17 6

2 Jess Hood SPLH 25.7 2

3 Lauren Henry STPC 26.5 3

4 Annabelle Cadogan WKDS 26.53 4

5 Ella Wilton MORR 27.51 8

6 Montessa Tairakena HAMG 25.66 1

7 Sophia Bogdanovas TGC 26.79 5

8 Sophie Moore JPC 27.43 7

Senior Boys 200m - Heat 1 - Wind -0.7m/s Heat 2 - Wind -0.6m/s
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Kawha Harris OPOT 24.6 2 Wian Binedell THAM 23.84

3 Hohepa Towers TEAW 24.47 3 Jacob Grant OTC 23.07

4 Samuel Diggelmann HAMB 23.09 4 Alec Johnson JPC 24.48

5 Patrick Tukana SJHM 23.77 5 Cameron Collins TEAW 23.65

6 Trent Langeveld FRAS 24.57 6 Selestino Ravutaumada RBHS 23.74

7 7

8 8

Senior Boys 200m - Final - Wind -0.7m/s
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1 Hohepa Towers TEAW 24.47 24.95 7

2 Selestino Ravutaumada RBHS 23.74 DNS

3 Jacob Grant OTC 23.07 23.33 2

4 Samuel Diggelmann HAMB 23.09 23.02 1

5 Cameron Collins TEAW 23.65 23.8 3

6 Patrick Tukana SJHM 23.77 23.83 4

7 Wian Binedell THAM 23.84 24.08 5

8 Alec Johnson JPC 24.48 24.85 6

Para Athletes 200m - Straight Final - Wind
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1

2 Aldrey Soria FAIR 30.15 4

3 Te Huia Apaapa WAIH 27.09 1

4 Nathan Butler OPO 29.37 3

5 Dale Butler OPO 35.07 5

6 Alexander Josey FAIR 29.25 2

7

8

Junior Girls 300m - Heat 1 Heat 2
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Kristie Solomon SHGC 43.04 2

3 Lucy Vellenoweth WKDS 43.02 3 Hannah Munor-Turner TGC 45.30

4 Sofia Sartin HAMG 46.17 4 Molly Sinclair JPC 46.19

5 Grace Hayward MATA 47.93 5 Rhylea-Rose January-Allison TAUP 50.73

6 Alexa Paintin OTC 45.95 6 Cheyenne Hannah TEAR 52.81

7 Isobel McBeth HAMG 46.32 7

8 8

Junior Girls 300m - Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

300m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Grace Hayward MATA 47.93 48.64 7

2 Alexa Paintin OTC 45.95 DNS

3 Hannah Munor-Turner TGC 45.30 45.18 3

4 Lucy Vellenoweth WKDS 43.02 43.93 2

5 Molly Sinclair JPC 46.19 46.55 4

6 Kristie Solomon SHGC 43.04 41.93 1

7 Sofia Sartin HAMG 46.17 46.9 6

8 Isobel McBeth HAMG 46.32 46.61 5

Junior Boys 300m - Heat 1 Heat 2
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Benjamin Pearce-Chapman HAUR 42.95 2 Liam McKee HAMB 41

3 Dawson Smith STPC 40.25 3 Amilame Finau SJHM 41.75

4 Ben Strang SPLH 40.66 4 Joseph Goudie HAUR 43.25

5 Matthew Swales HAMB 41.59 5 Benjamin Coyle BETH 42.22

6 Liam Prisk TAUP 43.54 6

7 7

8 8



Junior Boys 300m - Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

300m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Joseph Goudie HAUR 43.25 43.32 5

2 Matthew Swales HAMB 41.59 41.24 3

3 Liam McKee HAMB 41 40.58 2

4 Dawson Smith STPC 40.25 40.75 DQ

5 Amilame Finau SJHM 41.75 42.31 4

6 Ben Strang SPLH 40.66 39.4 1

7 Benjamin Coyle BETH 42.22 DNS

8 Benjamin Pearce-Chapman HAUR 42.95 DNS

Intermediate Girls 400m - Heat 1 Heat 2
Lane First Name Last Name School Time Lane First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Maria Sartin HAMG 1.00.04 2 Eliana Slaney CAMB 1.01.69

3 Ruby Lelievre TEPUK 1.09.30 3 Isabella Reid TMNH 1.13.44

4 Sophie Young SHGC 1.0.50 4 Charlotte Mackinnon AQU 1.04.90

5 Priya Singh SPLH 1.04.14 5 Olivia Murray MTMA 1.03.44

6 Brooke Sweeney TEAR 1.02.98 6

7 7

8 8

Intermediate Girls 400m -Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

400m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1 Charlotte Mackinnon AQU 1.04.90 1.07.19 6

2 Priya Singh SPLH 1.04.14 DNS

3 Eliana Slaney CAMB 1.01.69 1.02.94 4

4 Olivia Murray MTMA 1.03.44 1.04.39 5

5 Maria Sartin HAMG 1.00.04 59.11 1

6 Sophie Young SHGC 1.0.50 59.46 2

7 Brooke Sweeney TEAR 1.02.98 1.02.87 3

8 Ruby Lelievre TEPUK 1.09.30 DNS



Intermediate Boys 400m - Straight Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

400m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

Lane 1

2 Bodie Mechell STPC 55.4 4

3 ? Name ? DNF

4 Trent Campbell HAMB 52.66 1

5 Colby Brennan MTMA 56.75 5

6 Samuel O'Connor AQU 52.76 2

7 Taylor Smith TBC 54.05 3

8 George Hayward SPLH 56.92 6

Senior Girls 400m - Straight Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

400m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1

2

3 Jess Hood SPLH 57.33 1

4 Deigne Khamal CAMB 58.32 2

5 Annabelle Cadogan WKDS 59.57 3

6 Michelle Hayes THAM 1.08.45 4

7

8

Senior Boys 400m - Straight Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

400m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1

2 Danny-Tama Moetu FAIR 52.2 4

3 Conor McGiven STPC 51.4 1

4 Isaac Milne HAMB 52.56 5

5 Michael Glasgow TEAR 55.54 7

6 Ben Prince STPC 51.8 2

7 Jayden Singh HAMB 55 6

8 Hayden Mulgrew SJHM 51.92 3

Para Athletes 400m - Straight Final
Name Surname School Heat Time Final Time Place

200m Heat Times to go to Final (seeded)

1

2

3

4 Te Huia Apaapa WAIH 1.00.82 1

5 Nathan Butler OPO 1.12.92 3

6 Dale Butler OPO 1.18.69 5

7 Alexander Josey FAIR 1.10.15 2

8 Aldrey Soria FAIR 1.14.50 4

Junior Girls 70m Hurdles - Wind 0.8 m/s
Place First Name Last Name School Time Record 11.82

1 Alesha McQuoid MORR 11.72 NR

2 Brooke Batters SHGC 12.13

3 Scarlett Davies WKDS 13.95

4 Alice Crofskey STPC 14.11

5 Ruby Sinclair SHGC 14.87

6

7

8



Junior Boys 80m Hurdles - Heat 1 -Wind -0.3m/s Junior Boys 80m Hurdles - Heat 2 -Wind 0.0m/s
Place First Name Last Name School Time Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 1

2 Ollie Main HAMB 12.45 2 Dennis Magezi OTC 12.8

3 Amileme Finau SJHM 13.28 3 Ben Mcbeth EDGE 13.99

4 Harrison Bond SPLH 15.01 4 Luke Koumakis BETH 16.9

5 Jade Berry Banjerdlert HLCR 14.85 5 Sitiveni Lose SPLH 13.68

6 Sam Mitchell STPC 14.63 6

7 7

8 8

Junior Boys 80m Hurdles - Final Placings
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Ollie Main HAMB 12.45

2 Dennis Magezi OTC 12.8

3 Amileme Finau SJHM 13.28

4 Sitiveni Lose SPLH 13.68

5 Ben Mcbeth EDGE 13.99

6 Sam Mitchell STPC 14.63

7 Jade Berry Banjerdlert HLCR 14.85

8 Harrison Bond SPLH 15.01

Intermediate Girls 80m Hurdles - Wind -0.6m/s
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Hinewai Knowles CAMB 12.57

2 Katie Corbett TEKU 12.58

3 Josie Taylor CAMB 13.11

4 Alice Taylor CAMB 13.71

5 Elaraine Oakes OTC 14.19

6 Abbey Glover-Esplin STPC 14.72

7

8

Intermediate Boys 100m Hurdles - Wind -0.3m/s
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Mattheus Pio HAMB 14.18

2 Charles Annals HAMB 14.4

3 Daniel McQuoid MORR 16.67

4 Sione Finau SJHM 16.72

5 Ezra Boom BETH 16.95

6

7

8

Senior Girls 100m Hurdles - Wind -0.8m/s
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Alessandra MacDonald FAIR 15.59

2 Cara Wynne WKDS 16.17

3 Madison Tims SPLH 17.16

4 Petra Gough AQU 17.29

5 Charlotte Mangos BETH 17.46

6 Kate Hutchings MORR 17.77

7

8

Senior Boys 110m Hurdles - Wind -0.2m/s
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Tevita Finau SJHM 15.13

2 Isaac Milne HAMB 15.39

3 Antonio Tuiaki ROTB 15.78

4 Gus Dube JPCR 17.48

5 Kawha Harris OPO 18.06

6

7

8

Open Girls - 300m Hurdles
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Alessandra MACDONALD FAIR 46.58

2 Katie Corbett TEKU 48.47

3 Madison TIMS SPLH 49.14

4 Charlotte Mangos BTHC 49.99

5 Maddy Smith STPC 51.99

6 Abbey GLOVER-ESPLIN STPC 52.25
7

8

Open Boys - 300m Hurdles
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Isaac MILNE HAMB 40.19

2 Conor MCGIVEN STPC 42.86

3 Lane TIMS SPLG 43.51

4 Sam McClay SPLH 45.83

5 Hamish McGiven STPC 49.61
6

7

8



Junior Girls 800m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Krystie Soloman SHGC 2.16.75

2 Maia Flint TGC 2.23.27

3 Alexa Paintin OTC 2.29.25

4 Malaika Killian CAMB 2.30.63

5 Maddie Brown STPC 2.31.69

6 Leah Heron BETH 2.34.60

7 Hayley Robinson TEAR 2.50.31

8 Kayla Syben PUTA 2.56.84

Junior Boys 800m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Sam Kavanagh CAMB 2.14.93

2 Jack Brittenden STPC 2.18.16

3 Tom McCarroll AQU 2.19.34

4 Kelvin Cunliffe RBHS 2.19.92

5 Reece McCarthy AQU 2.20.07

6 Alex Brackenbury TAUP 2.23.20

7 Jay Gordon KATI 2.23.35

8 Bede Mitchell HAMB 2.25.01

Intermediate Girls 800m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Isobel Wotton TRID 2.19.47

2 Samantha Corbett TEKU 2.20.00

3 Abigail Mortimer TGC 2.24.86

4 Ella Hickman HAMG 2.30.18

5 Tegan Foster THAM 2.31.41

6 Millie Kissling-Hemsworth JPC 2.32.87

7 Emma Kelly HLCR 2.33.67

8 Lily Hutchings MORR 2.38.19

Intermediate Boys 800m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Talyor Smith TBC 2.03.16

2 Lochie Montgomerie STPC 2.04.27

3 Kaylan Gujju HAMB 2.08.77

4 Tom Allison MATA 2.10.26

5 Oliver Cooper STPC 2.11.34

6 George Parry JPC DQ

7 Nathan Hallam SJHM 2.12.87

8 Nic Wotton BETH 2.16.86

Senior Girls 800m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Deigna Khamal CAMB 2.16.19

2 Annabelle Cadogan WKDS 2.23.63

3 Kaylee Mudgway TGC 2.31.78

4 Kristyna Utikalova MTMA 2.47.77

5 Alyssa Parel STPC 3.02.22

6

7

8

Senior Boys 800m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Korban Eades TBC 1.57.35

2 Ben Prince STPC 1.57.99

3 Hayden Mulgrew SJHM 1.59.07

4 Patrick Dowd HAMB 2.00.05

5 Sam Montgomerie STPC 2.00.84

6 Lachlan Haycock TBC 2.01.16

7 Dean Van Der Berg CAMB 2.02.80

8 Johannes Hein BETH 2.05.24

Junior Girls 1500m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Maia Flint TGC 4.52.51

2 Jemima Antoniazzi STPC 4.59.94

3 Ellie Newell-Milina HLCR 5.05.44

4 Hannah Gapes JPC 5.05.81

5 Shakira McDonald TRID 5.15.05

6 Molly Davis CAMB 5.20.11

7 Tiana Tiro MERC 5.31.24

8 Kate Bradley STPC 5.40.31

Junior Boys 1500m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Sam Kavanagh CAMB 4.39.73

2 Khan Todd MATA 4.45.61

3 Connor Wodston HAUR 4.50.01

4 Lachlan Ross HAMB 4.52.74

5 Benjamin McManus TBC 4.53.79

6 Reece McCarthy AQU 4.54.38

7 Tom McCarroll AQU 4.55.12

8 Kelvin Cunliffe RBHS 4.56.72



Intermediate Girls 1500m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Aimee Ferguson ROTO 4.50.31

2 Abigail Mortimer TGC 5.02.44

3 Monique MacDonald STPC 5.06.82

4 Tegan Foster THAM 5.17.99

5 Millie Kissling-Hemsworth JPC 5.18.01

6 Jodi Mouat CAMB 5.20.54

7 Nikisha Todd MATA 5.20.77

8 Jamie Hobbs TEAW 5.54.72

Intermediate Boys 1500m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Lochie Montgomerie STPC 4.24.63

2 Zachary Bellamy SJHM 4.28.16

3 Kalyan Gujju HAMB 4.32.64

4 Nic Wotton BETH 4.40.21

5 George Parry JPC 4.41.60

6 Apache Davidson ROTL 4.49.11

7 Fergus Hamilton TBC 4.50.43

8 Jaekob Jolly TEAW 4.51.32

Senior Girls 1500m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Grace Ritchie WKDS 4.53.34

2 Gina Butler FRAS 4.57.90

3 Kaylee Mudgway TGC 5.02.43

4 Catherine Caspari FORE 6.22.58

5

6

7

8

Senior Boys 1500m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Sam Tanner BETH 4.02.26

2 Korban Eades TBC 4.05.96

3 Lachlan Haycock TBC 4.06.06

4 Connor Tristram HAMB 4.06.59

5 Sam Montgomerie STPC 4.11.38

6 Harrison Fountain MATA 4.19.39

7 Jaedyn Wilder THAM 4.35.95

8 Jed Handley-Copp TEAW 4.56.55

Open Girls 2000m Steeplechase
Place First Name Last Name School Time Record 7.10.40

1 Charli Miller STPC 6.59.41 NR

2 Samantha Corbett TEKU 7.22.36

3 Jana Longney EDCB 8.04.60

4 Amelia Hunt SHGC 8.34.07

5 Ruby Sinclair SHGM 8.41.72

6 Stacey Van der Vegte EDCB 10.07.06
7

8

Open Boys 2000m Steeplechase
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Bradley Cillen HAMB 6.27.56

2 Sam Montgomerie STPC 6.31.02

3 Jared Cox HAMB 7.02.58

4 Hikaru Mita STPC 7.11.04

5 Harley Marsh TMNH 8.09.49

6 Christian Cumming TMNH 8.16.79

7 Brad Ivimey TMNH 8.45.27
8

Junior Girls 3000m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Jemima Antoniazzi STPC 10.43.18

2 Hannah Gapes JPC 10.48.75

3 Shakira McDonald TRID 11.04.89

4 Molly Davis CAMB 11.34.48

5 Tiana Tiro MERC 11.44.31

6 Kendall Turner CAMB 11.45.53

7 Ruby Sinclair SHGC 12.21.44

8 Louisa Murie MERC 12.47.64

Junior Boys 3000m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Khan Todd MATA 10.12.74

2 Josh Yeoman TAUP 10.19.03

3 Connor Woodston HAUR 10.25.78

4 Tyler Potaka CAMB 10.29.04

5 Kirwyn Ellis STPC 10.32.65

6 Cory Stafford OTC 10.34.52

7 Thomas Marchant HAMB 10.42.47

8 Ben Hennessy WAIH 10.54.06



Intermediate Girls 3000m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Charli Miller STPC 10.03.27

2 Aimme Ferguson ROTO 10.25.82

3 Monique MacDonald STPC 11.06.45

4 Lucy Farrell WKDS 11.40.96

5 Jodi Mouat CAMB 11.43.39

6 Nikisha Todd MATA 11.58.62

7 Jess Hayes THAM 12.08.59

8 Amelia Hunt SHGC 12.23.98

Intermediate Boys 3000m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 James Corbett STPC 9.40.80

2 Anas Mohamud HLCR 9.45.12

3 Fergus Hamilton TBC 9.46.27

4 Ben Bidois CAMB 9.47.23

5 Tom Allison MATA 9.57.62

6 Reuben Jones MATA 9.58.42

7 Marshall Forrester HAMB 10.04.56

8 Blake Wisnewski HAMB 10.14.13

Senior Girls 3000m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Grace Ritchie WKDS 10.21.35

2 Gina Butler FRAS 10.28.09

3 Siobhan Hayman SHGC 10.59.08

4 Emily Irvine WKDS 11.05.40

5 Michelle Hayes THAM 11.38.23

6

7

8

Senior Boys 3000m
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Sam Tanner BETH 8.52.87

2 Connor Tristram HAMB 9.16.04

3 Harrison Fountain MATA 9.20.76

4 Sean Trowern HAMB 9.21.08

5 Jamie Shields TBC 9.27.91

6 Hikaru Mita SPLH 10.01.8

7 Joshua Gapes JPC 10.03.11

8 Sam Harrison WAIH 10.49.29

Open Girls 2000m Walk
Place First Name Last Name School Time

1 Brejee Schuler TEAR 14.02.95
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Jnr Girls - 4 x 100m Relay
Athletics - WaiBOP SS Champs Record

Heat Lane Names School Place Time

SHGC 1 54.1
TAUP 2 56.76

HAMG 3 57.16

Jnr Boys - 4 x 100m Relay
Athletics - WaiBOP SS Champs Record

Heat Lane Names School Place Time

HAMB 1 49.69
SPLH DQ

HAUR 2 51.21

Int Girls - 4 x 100m Relay
Athletics - WaiBOP SS Champs Record

Heat Lane Names School Place Time

CAMB 1 53.55
TEAR 2 53.65

SHGC 3 53.71

Int Boys - 4 x 100m Relay
Athletics - WaiBOP SS Champs Record

Heat Lane Names School Place Time

HAMB 1 45.17
HAUR 2 48.36
TMNH 3 55.73



Snr Girls - 4 x 100m Relay
Athletics - WaiBOP SS Champs Record

Heat Lane Names School Place Time

STPC 1 51.48

Snr Boys - 4 x 100m Relay
Athletics - WaiBOP SS Champs Record

Heat Lane Names School Place Time

TEAW 1 46.09

HAMB 2 46.35

SPLH 3 46.6



Waikato/BOP Field Results - Provisional

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Girls - LONG JUMP 5.23m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Alesha McQuoid MORR 4.97 1 0.7

Lucy Vellenoweth WKDS 4.91 2 0.5

Annalies Kalma STPC 4.86 3 1.7

Zara Ludbrook SHGH 4.81 4 1.7

Jamiee Eades TGC 4.54 5 0.3

Jessica Girling TAUP 4.32 6 0.3

Brooke Douglas HAUR 4.25 7 -0.3

Myah Kimber TEKU 3.89 8 0.7

Erin Hunt OTOR 3.88 9 0

Elizabeth McLean STPC 3.86 10 0.5

Victoria Moffat TAUP 3.81 11 0.3

Georgia Ivimey TMNH 3.01 12 -0.3

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Girls - LONG JUMP 5.93m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Katie Roper TEAR 5.10 1 0.4

Kayli Tuiraviravi TRGG 5.06 2 0.8

Charlotte Drabble MTMA 5.03 3 0.3

Katie Corbett TEKU 4.82 4 0.3

Megan Cochran TEAR 4.66 5 0.4

Grace Vanner TAUP 4.49 6 0

Alice Taylor CAMB 4.46 7 0.1

Haereakau Tiki TEAW 4.36 8 0.2

Ashleigh Bolt RGHS 4.08 9 0

Ave Aguirre TEAW 4.07 10 0.1

Eliana Slaney CAMB 3.87 11 0.5

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Girls - LONG JUMP 5.88m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Lauren Henry STPC 5.54 1 -0.3

Jess Strick STPC 5.01 2 -0.2

Sara Keightly MORR 4.86 3 -0.4

Petra Gough AQUI 4.78 4 0.1

Olivia Hooker HAMG 4.64 5 0.1

Mackenzie Harris TRGG 4.64 6 -0.3



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Boys - LONG JUMP 5.99m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Dennis Magezi OTC 5.65 1 -0.6

Mohi Nahona-Taripo TOKO 5.45 2 0.2

Jonte Riki Riki SJHM 5.44 3 0

Ben McIntosh HAUR 5.31 4 -1.3

Brandon Lowther STPC 5.26 5 -0.3

Campbell Brown HAMB 5.18 6 0.3

Ollie Main HAMB 5.14 7 1.1

Lincoln Winter SPLC 5.12 8 0.1

Christiaan Cumming TMNH 5.08 9 -0.3

Clark Veal THAM 5.06 10 -1.5

Renata TeRini TRGB 5.06 10 1.3

Josh Hill CAMB 5.00 12 -0.1

Alex Brackenbury TAUP 4.69 13 0.6

Josh Bam CAMB 4.67 14 0.5

Kayl Mohi-Duff TAUP 4.65 15 -0.8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Boys - LONG JUMP 6.57m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

George Pine TBC 5.75 1 1.3

Jacob Hamilton HAMB 5.74 2 1.0

Ricky Park MORR 5.61 3 0.0

Tānenuiārangi Tarawa Ngp 5.47 4 -0.1

Joel Shepherd HAMC 5.15 5 1.0

Aldrey Soria FAIR 3.72 6 -0.1

Alexander Josey FAIR 3.72 7 0.7

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Boys - LONG JUMP 6.90m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Selestino Ravutaumada ROTB 6.45 1 0.7

Antonio Tuiaki ROTB 6.21 2 -1.1

Emon Ngrewa HAMB 5.97 3 0.1

Cameron Collins TEAW 5.96 4 0.9

Logan Karl TEAW 5.88 5 2

Clark Towers TEAW 5.67 6 0.3

Patrick Tukana SJHM 5.44 7 0.8

Gus Dube JPCR 5.66 7 0.2

Vincent Fransham WAIH 5.64 8 0.9

Paakwasi Bonsu FRAS 5.40 8 0.5

Kawha Harris OPOT 5.27 9 0.7

Dilrag Dosanjh FRAS 4.88 10 -1.4

Tehuia Apaapa (para ID) WAIH 4.14 1 2

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Girls - TRIPLE JUMP 10.43m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Sabian Clark TRID 10.26 1 0

Annalies Kalma STPC 10.23 2 0

Mary Allan HAMG 10.22 3 0

Grace Hayward MATA 8.80 4 0

Jess Davie OTC 8.70 5 0

Elizabeth McLean STPC 8.57 6 0

Mandi Portegys CAMB 8.41 7 0

Erin Hunt OTOR 8.40 8 0

Katie Wood PUTA 7.62 9 0.1

Georgia Invimey TMNH 7.03 10 0



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Girls - TRIPLE JUMP 11.11m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Katie Roper TEAR 10.31 1 -0.5

Jossie Taylor CAMB 9.94 2 0

Hinewai Knowles CAMB 9.93 3 0

Grace Vanner TAUP 9.70 4 0

Brooke Sweeney TEAR 9.66 5 0

Alice Taylor CAMB 9.45 6 -0.2

Isabella Reid TMNH 9.25 7 0

Charlotte Drabble MTMA 9.21 8 -0.7

Ave Aguirre TEAW 8.24 9 0

Katriana Amituanai TEAW 7.82 10 -0.8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Girls - TRIPLE JUMP 11.50m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Tayla Sweeney TEAR 10.21 1 0

Sara Kieghtley MORR 9.95 2 0

Anastasia Argyroudi HLCR 9.94 3 -1.3

Jess Strick STPC 9.9 4 0

Alessandra MacDonald FAIR 9.86 5 0

Ella Wilton MORR 9.67 6 -0.4

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Boys - TRIPLE JUMP 12.03m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

0llie Main HAMB 10.72 1 0.0

Lathem Goodwin HAMB 10.51 2 -0.5

Liam McKee HANB 10.48 3 0.1

Guantian Chen SJHM 10.37 4 0.0

Josh Bam CAMB 10.36 5 0.0

Christiaan Cumming TMNH 10.17 6 -1.2

Matthew Lever MORR 10.07 7 0.0

Kayl Mohi-Duff TAUP 10.03 8 0.0

Max Cosgriff TBC 9.67 9 -0.6

Izaak Taula TBC 8.92 10 0.0

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Boys - TRIPLE JUMP 14.00m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Ricky Park MORR 12.16 1 -1.6

Joel Shepherd HAMC 11.99 2 -0.3

George Pine TBC 11.86 3 0.2

Charles Annals HAMB 11.81 4 -0.5

Kaleb Harema TBC 11.76 4 0

Jonathon Lewai TAUP 11.69 5 -0.7

Matauri Waretini OTOR 10.46 6 0

Brody Haddon TEAR 10.43 7 -0.8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Boys - TRIPLE JUMP 14.64m
Best Place Wind

Name Surname School

Tevita Finau SJHM 12.88 1 0

Andre Kleuskens SPLH 12.56 2 0

Cameron Collins TEAW 12.53 3 0

Antonio Tuiaki RBHS 12.53 4 0

Gus Dube JPCR 12.31 5 0

Logan Karl TEAW 12.18 6 0

Zhane Taikato WHGM 12.08 7 0

Hohepa Periera TEAW 12.05 8 0

Clark Towers TEAW 11.77 9 0.5

Emoni Narawa HAMB 11.74 10 0

Patrick Tukana SJHM 11.72 11 0

Anton Schule WAIH 11.41 12 0

Kawha Harris OPOT 11.31 14 0.5

Vincent Fransham WAIH 11.33 14 0



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Girls - SHOT PUT 12.26m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Hannah McGregor AQUI 11.30 1

Lucy Vellenoweth WKDS 10.67 2

Jorja Mouat TEPUK 9.46 3

Monique Hingston ROTL 9.22 4

Maddy Osborne FORE 9.08 5

Emma Bull ROTG 9.08 6

Lilly Middleton STPC 8.73 7

Tamara Wells TEAW 8.72 8

Tyla Burge TEAR 7.97 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Girls - SHOT PUT 13.18m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Caroline Kolver STPC 12.26 1

Bernadette Maake MATA 11.62 2

Katrina Amituanai TEAW 10.93 3

Arden Mason WKDS 10.74 4

Molly Allen BETH 10.68 5

Maddi Norman MATA 9.97 6

Freedom Karaitiana-Awa FORE 9.34 7

Parris Paintin HAMG 8.92 8

Holly McCleery MERC 8.91 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Girls - SHOT PUT 13.75m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Tatiana Kaumoana TEAR 12.71 1

Amy Dunn (para 41) HAMG 4.32 1

Tinipa Wanoa OPOR 12.21 2

Marina Tahana-Beazley ROTG 10.83 3

Paige Wilson-Jenkins TOKO 10.52 4

Litara Allan HAMG 10.18 5

Leonie Waretini HLCR 9.82 6

Tiana Parker MORR 9.82 7

Dru Brown FRAS 9.54 8

Angel Kaolo TAUP 9.44 9

Sarya Kingi THAM 8.99 10

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Boys - SHOT PUT 15.96m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Kolo Vea SJHM 12.70 1

Cory Garland STPC 11.56 2

Dale Wolfsbauer CAMB 11.10 3

Slade Baker-Taingahue BETH 11.02 4

Ollie Morton-Farrelly MATA 10.96 5

Lincoln Winter SPLH 10.94 6

Anaru Mulipola TBC 10.26 7

Caelyn Armstrong FRAS 10.24 8

Jesse Pinkinga-Lawson JPC 10.14 9

Wairangi Te Hiko FORE 10.14 10

Kaea Ratu TEAR 7.96 11

Brad Ray MBAS 9.30 12

Carlos Uerata FORE 7.94 13

Minseok Park WHHS 9.96 14



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Boys - SHOT PUT 19.28m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Andrew Viane STPC 15.23 1

Meli Sifa FAIR 12.32 2

Tutuki Dixon SJHM 11.65 3

Cody Tanner TBC 11.54 4

Siaosi Tiueti TAUP 11.49 5

Ben Mosaati SJHM 11.28 6

Pirireka Kiwi HAMB 11.21 7

Henry To'omalatai-Laban TAUP 10.69 8

Callem Lelievre OTOR 8.01 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Boys - SHOT PUT 19.10m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Quinn Tupaea HAMB 14.78 1

Thomas Martin HAMB 13.89 2

Luke Hardy BETH 13.50 3

Brooklyn Tomo WHAK 13.31 4

Dylan Shaw TEAW 13.04 5

Ihaka Taka HAUR 12.53 6

Alec Johnson JPCR 12.24 7

Coen Johnston TAUP 10.48 8

Angel Ward FORE 9.08 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Girls - DISCUS 36.79m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Hannah McGregor AQU 25.82 1

Jess Davie OTC 24.99 2

Lilly Middleton STPC 23.98 3

Tamara Wells TEAW 23.83 4

Jorja Mouat TEPUK 22.62 5

titietasi Sami SHGH 20.83 6

Mia Robinson TAUP 20.09 8

Asiana Te Moananui-Barton HAUR 20.50 9

Rhiarn Wilson-Jenkins TOKO 19.93 10

Alice Crofskey STPC 19.77 11

Erin Hunt OTOR 19.18 12

Monique Hingston ROTL 18.74 13

Halle Scurrah SHGH 17.53 14

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Girls - DISCUS 42.93m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Caroline Kolver STPC 29.14 1

Arden Mason WKDS 28.40 2

Jana Longney EDGE 24.66 3

Holly McCleery MERC 22.94 4

Anna Rodgers ROTG 22.59 5

Nikisha Todd MATA 21.95 6

Dejaan Schuler TEAR 21.00 7

Rochelle Hansen TAUP 20.05 8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Girls - DISCUS 44.99m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Tatiana Kaumoana TEAR 45.17 REC 1 REC

Marina Tahana-Beazley ROTG 29.13 2

Kaimai-Rose Lee ROTG 27.41 3

Tinipa Wanoa OPOT 26.38 4

Tiana Parker MORR 25.92 5

Paige Wilson-Jenkins TOKO 25.65 6

Brea Ransley CAMB 24.52 7

Sarya Kingi THAM 20.07 8

Libby Mansill WKDS 18.59 9

Litara Allan HAMG 18.2 10

Amy Dunn (Para SS) HAMG 7.15 1st



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Boys - DISCUS 47.64m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Dale Wolfsbauer CAMB 38.09 1

Oliver Ashburn TRID 36.52 2

Ollie Morton-Farrelly MATA 36.47 3

Aiden Payne-Isaacs SJHM 36.10 4

Sitiveni Lose SPLH 32.94 5

Arnold Fry PAPA 32.85 6

Amilame Finau SJHM 32.12 7

Trevel Gardiner AQUI 31.44 8

Jesse Pinkinga-Lawson JPCR 30.12 9

Cody Walters TEAR 28.40 10

Regan Peters HAMB 26.61 11

Matthew Lever MORR 25.73 12

Brad Ray MBAS 18.56 13

Kaea Rata TEAW 16.01 14

Toby Lipinski (para CP 4.25 1st para

seated)

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Boys - DISCUS 53.60m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Andrew Viane STPC 42.15 1

Tyzak Rhind TBC 35.19 2

Jayden Gozdz HAMB 34.82 3

Tyron Hilton HAMB 34.54 4

Manaaki Kaumoana TEAR 32.65 5

Brody Haddon TEAR 32.36 6

Henry To'omalatai-Laban TAUP 29.96 7

Matauri Waretini OTOR 29.4 8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Boys - DISCUS 56.70m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Dylan Shaw TEAW 44.89 1

Alec Johnson JPCR 42.27 2

Temwa Chileshe SPLH 39.56 3

Brooklyn Tomo WHHS 36.35 4

Christoff Louw HAMC 35.81 5

Luke Hardy BETH 35.54 6

Kalani Cooeny WHGM 32.91 7

Matthew Humphrey HAMB 29.97 8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 Best Performance

Junior Girls - HAMMER 23.03m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Emma Bull ROTO 38.07  REC1 REC

Amber Fort EDCB 18.18 2

Karis Rintoul EDCB 17.45 3

Jessica Bell EDCB 16.26 4

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 Best Performance

Intermediate Girls - HAMMER 45.81m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Arden Mason WKDS 39.65 1

Caroline Kolver STPC 33.52 2

Alyssa Kane EDCB 29.37 3

Mykahla Watson EDCB 23.17 4

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Girls - HAMMER 60.18m

Best Place

Name Surname School

Tatiana Kaumoana TEAR 47.61 1

Samantha Burr EDCB 24.87 2



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 Best Performance

Junior Boys - HAMMER 27.34m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Cory Garland STPC 35.12 REC 1 REC

Etienne Otto EDCB 18.57 2

Riaka Reid-Hiakita EDCB 12.29 3

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 Best Performance

Intermediate Boys - HAMMER 52.14m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Aidan Wicks EDCB 39.04 1

Roman Thompson EDCB 24.15 2

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Boys - HAMMER 67.14m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Caleb Moore Moore EDCB 46.62 1

Rongo Kohai EDCB 33.44 2

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Girls - JAVELIN 32.58m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Mia Robinson TAUP 26.96 1

Betty Fotu TAUP 24.14 2

Sade Kaipara-Morrison STPC 23.61 3

Jess Davie OTOR 23.10 4

Mandi Portegys CAMB 22.88 5

Bradley Wikaira TEAR 21.92 6

Greta Wathen-Smith HLCR 18.22 7

Breeji Schuler TEAR 17.31 8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Girls - JAVELIN 38.78m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Haereakau Tiko TEAW 28.19 1

Kayli Tauraviravi TRGG 27.31 2

Jasleen  Gill BETH 26.15 3

Libby Clayton SPLH 23.95 4

Briet Legget-Hilmarsdottir JPCR 23.89 5

Holly McCleery MBAS 23.13 6

Melissa Pinder ROTG 22.98 7

Mia Brown WAIH 20.69 8

Freedom Karaitiana FORE 22.06 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Girls - JAVELIN 40.88m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Marina Tahana-Beazley RGHS 32.10 1

Amy Dunn (para ss) HAMG 9.07 1

Tiana Parker MORR 31.43 2

Tinipa Wanoa OPOT 28.22 3

Dru brown FRAS 24.72 4

Hanna Zouggari MORR 24.68 5

Veronica Rach FAIR 19.43 6

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Junior Boys - JAVELIN 48.90m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Renata Te rire TARA 41.75 1

Toby Lipiski (para seated) 2.87 1

John Lees Faulkner TBC 34.53 2

Wairangi Te Hiko FORE 32.50 3

Callum Maullin STPC 26.50 4

Brad Ray MERC 26.13 5

Tyson Smith CAMB 25.74 6

Kaea Rata TEAW 25.01 7



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Intermediate Boys - JAVELIN 66.31m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Jayden Gozdz HAMB 44.02 1

Brock Gower HAMB 43.89 2

Brady Haddon TEAR 41.31 3

Guy Lansdown HAMB 41.28 4

Matauri Waretini OTOR 36.88 5

Joshua Barker HAUR 31.46 6

Jason Mokomoko OPOT 28.32 7

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

Senior Boys - JAVELIN 67.14m
Best Place

Name Surname School

James Mitchell STPC 46.41 1

Brooklyn Tomo WHAK 42.69 2

Hamish Orford REPO 40.47 3

Danny-Tama Moetu FAIR 40.36 4

Clark Towers TEAW 39.90 5

Richard Davey TOKO 37.72 6

Thomas Martin HAMB 36.66 7

Josua Reyneke BETH 33.00 8

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

HIGH JUMP: Junior Girls   1.64m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Brooke Batters SHGH 1.62 1

Lydia Ryan WKDS 1.45 2

Isabelle McBeth Ham Girls 1.45 2

Kenza Taele TRGG 1.40 4

Vienna Pickering SHGH 1.35 5

Caitlin Fladgate TEAW 1.35 6

Sade Kaipara-Morrison STPC 1.30 7

Georgia Crowe ROTL 1.30 8

Matire Ormsby Van Selm HLCR 1.30 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

HIGH JUMP: Intermediate Girls  1.68m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Kayla Goodwin SHGH 1.61 1

Katie Ropper TEAR 1.58 2

Caroline Kolver STPG 1.50 3

Sarah Stratton BETH 1.50 3

Chloe Davis Cambride 1.45 5

Jasmine Morrison ROTG 1.40 6

Josie Taylor Cambride 1.35 7

Ashleigh Bolt JPCR 1.35 8

Claie Flight TAUP 1.30 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

HIGH JUMP: Senior Girls  1.77m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Olivia Bryce STPC 1.60 1

Olivia Hooker HAMG 1.53 2

Madison Tims SPLH 1.50 3

Ella Wilton MORR 1.40 4



WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

HIGH JUMP: Junior Boys   1.74m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Baden Mareroa OPOT 1.60 1

Dre Marsh HAMB 1.55 2

Brayden Dew AQUI 1.55 3

Reid Morgan SJHM 1.55 4

Donte Wilson-Keene FAIR 1.55 5

Ben Pearce-Chapman HAUR 1.55 5

Josh Hill CAMB 1.55 7

Cameron McGuffie TBC 1.50 8

Noah Hotham HAMB 1.50 9

Tyson Smith CAMB 1.50 10

Sitiveni Lose STPC 1.40 11

Ezekiel Page TEAR 1.40 12

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

HIGH JUMP: Intermediate Boys   1.96m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Lane Tims SPLH 1.76 1

Jacob Hamilton HAMB 1.73 2

Jimmy Mitchell-Derham MORR 1.70 3

Jonathan Lewai TAUP 1.65 4

Manaaki Kaumoana TEAR 1.65 5

Blaze Edwards TBC 1.65 5

Toby Adegbite STPC 1.55 7

Copper Fortis OTOR 1.55 8

Tānenuiārangi Tarawa NGP 1.40 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

HIGH JUMP: SENIOR BOYS   2.05m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Tivita Finau SJHM 1.85 1

Logan Karl TEAW 1.80 2

Gus Dube JPCR 1.70 3

Temwa Chileshe SPLH 1.65 4

Mackenzie Lines BETH 1,65 5

Simon Coleman MORR 1.65 6

Matthew Pollock SJHM 1.60 7

Brendan Douglas JPCR 1.60 7

Cameron Collins TEAW 1.50 9

WBOPSS T&F CHAMPS 2017 RECORD

POLE VAULT OPEN GIRLS   3.45m
Best Place

Name Surname School

Petra Gough AQUI 2.40 1


